1.Features
①. High performance (Isat) realize by metal dust core.
②. Low profile: Thickness max.2.0～5.0mm.
③. Low loss and low resistance.
④. Capable of corresponding high frequency 1MHz～5MHz.
⑤ Ultra low buzz noise, due to composite construction.
⑥. The products contain no lead and also support lead-free soldering.
2.Applications area

Electrical Characteristic
5. Electrical Characteristics
CYA201610 Series
s
C.Y
PART NO
L0(uH)
Inductance
(uH）@（0A)
1MHZ
Rdc (mΩ) @25°C Heat Rating Current
Irms(A)
SaturationCurrent
Isat（A)
Typ. Max. Typical Typical Typical Typical
CYA201610-R10M 0.10 7.0 12 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.4
CYA201610-R15M 0.15 8.0 14 7.6 7.0 8.7 8.0
CYA201610-R22M 0.22 11 18 6.9 6.3 8.2 7.5
CYA201610-R24M 0.24 12 19 6.8 6.2 8.0 7.4
CYA201610-R33M 0.33 17 22 5.7 5.3 7.0 6.5
CYA201610-R47M 0.47 22 25 5.5 5.0 6.3 5.5
CYA201610-R68M 0.68 25 32 4.6 4.3 5.2 4.7
CYA201610-1R0M 1.0 35 43 4.5 4.1 4.6 4.2
CYA201610-1R5M 1.5 80 100 2.6 2.3 3.2 2.9
CYA201610-2R2M 2.2 120 130 2.5 2.1 3.0 2.8
CYA201610-3R3M 3.3 140 170 1.7 1.5 2.3 2.0
CYA201610-4R7M 4.7 190 220 1.6 1.4 2.0 1.8
CYA201610-6R8M 6.8 320 350 1.7 1.5 1.7 1.5
CYA201610-100M 10.0 483 580 1.0 0.7 1.4 1.1
CYA201610-150M 15.0 800 960 0.9 0.6 1.1 0.9
CYA201610-220M 22.0 1200 1400 0.6 0.5 0.8 0.7
深
圳
市
首